City of Seattle

Next Generation Data Center Project

Phase One: Strategy, Options and High-level Implementation Plan

City of Seattle Department of Information Technology
Request for Proposal DIT 130002

Pre-Proposal Conference - February 5, 2013

List of Attendees

Firm Name Representative

Email Address

Phone Number

Advanced Systems Group Katie Brussa

kbrussa@virtual.com

425-201-1172

Advanced Systems Group Grant Loveridge

gloveridge@virtual.com

208-861-9880

Affiliated Engineers, NW, Inc. Dean Eriksen

deriksen@aeieng.com

206-256-0800

Avasant LLC Jay Priday jay.priday@avasant.com via WebEx
Bolima Drafting & Design, Inc. Daryl De La Cruz didelacruz@bolima.com 206-332-9729
Burns & McDonnell Rob Darnell rdarnell@burnsmcd.com via WebEx
Callison Leonard Ruff leonard.ruff@callison.com in person
Chudgar Engineering Company Samir Chudgar samir.chudgar@chudgar-eng.com 425-590-9650
Comgroup, Inc. John Shih joes@comgroup-inc.com 425-284-6535
Cordgan Associates Gabe Clark gabe.clark@corgan.com in person

Dell Services Chris Lindberg christian lindberg@dell.com 206-550-1469
Engineers Northwest, Inc., P.S. Dale Kaemingk dalek@engineersnw.com via WebEx
Gensler John Stormont john stormont@gensler.com 206-654-2116
Gensler Jessica Galeazzi jessica_galeazzi@gensler.com via WebEx
Glumac Garett (Glumac) gogata@glumac.com via WebEx

Harris Group Ken Wenninger

ken.wenninger@harrisgroup.com

206-494-9422

Harris Group Leo Cosgrove

leo.cosgrove@harrisgroup.com

206-494-9457

Hitachi Consulting Jarmo Paukkunen

jarmo.paukkunen@hitachiconsulting.com

206-268-9017

IBM Ryan Thurston rkthurst@us.ibm.com 206-402-1429
IBM Doug Cassell doug.cassell@us.ibm.com 206-587-2153
IBM Michael Fernadez michael.fernandez@us.ibm.com in person

IBM Jeffrey Porreca jeff.porreca@us.ibm.com via WebEx

Interface Engineering Philip Michaels phillipm@interfaceeng.com 206-753-6008
Inventrix Engineering Alex Trask alext@inventrixeng.com 206-515-4004
Inventrix Engineering Jason Smith jasons@inventrixeng.com in person
KDWS Scott Coward scottc@kdw.net 206-547-1940
Kurt Salmon Daniel daniel.cohen@kurtsalmon.com via WebEx
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Representative

Email Address

Phone Number

Landau Associates

Chip Halbert

chalbert@landauinc.com

206-696-6603

Mo'mix Solutions

Janice D'Aloia

jdaloia@momixsolutions.com

360-834-6780

MYOONET, Inc joshua reyneveld jreyneveld@myoonet.com via WebEx
Optimum Energy Biswaijit De biswajit.de@optimumenergyco.com 206-512-8368
Optimum Energy LLC David Cesca david.cesca@optimumenergyco.com via WebEx

PKJB

Katerina Prochaska

katerinap@pkjb.com

206-624-3210

Point B Inc.

Patrick Keenan

pkeenana@pointb.com

206-517-7725

PTS Consulting Group

Don Sedy

don.sedy@pts-consulting.us

via WebEx

PTS Consulting Group

Steve Barnes

steve.barnes@pts-consulting.us

via WebEx

Sabey Corporation

Mikel Hansen

mikelh@sabey.com

206-281-8700

Slalom Consulting

Gretchen Peri

gretchenp@slalom.com

206-419-7351

Sophometrics

Douglas Bors

gbors@sophometrics.com

206-963-3077

Sirius Computer Solutions Chris seidler chris.seidler@siriuscom.com via WebEx
Sparling Tod Moore tomoore@sparling.com 206-224-3609
TetraTech, Inc. John Rice john.rick@tetratech.com 425-482-7743
Verify Research Terry Clancy terryclancy@live.com in person
Virtual Clarity Ryan Schoenfeld ryan.schoenfeld@virtualclarity.com in person
Virtual Clarity Christopher Buckley [chris.buckley@virtualclarity.com via WebEx
Virtual Clarity William Lees william.lees@virtualclarity.com via WebEx

WSP Flack+Kurtz

Marwan Salih

marwan.salih@wspfk.com

206-342-9900
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